

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).8504-8505/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2008 in CRLA No.
53/2006 & CRLA No. 54/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT PANAJI)

M/S.SHREE DANESHWARI TRADERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master