

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8504-8505/2008

M/S.SHREE DANESHWARI TRADERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 05/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent No.1 to file counter affidavit, if any, within four weeks'.  
Await service on Respondent No.2.  
List again on 06.04.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

PS