

ITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 61-62/2011

M/S.SHREE DANESHWARI TRADERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite order by the Registrar's Court, no additional documents filed by the counsels for the parties.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)  
Registrar