

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 61-62/2011

M/S.SHREE DANESHWARI TRADERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. 6th August, 2019 immediately after
miscellaneous matters.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER