

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 61-62/2011

M/S.SHREE DANESHWARI TRADERS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY JAIN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, Adv.  
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.  
Mr. Javedur Rahman, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Bhat, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwin G. Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have heard the arguments advanced by Mr. Arun R. Pedneker, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner. We have heard Mr. Devadatt Kamat, learned senior counsel appearing for the respondents.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER